REGISTRATION FORM

"Workshop on Workshop on Bio-entrepreneurship and Bio-enterprise Creation"

| Venue: Biotech Park, Lucknow | |
|---|--------------------|
| Date: September 16 th – 17 th , 2016 | |
| Name: | |
| Title:First Name:Last Name: | |
| University/Institute/Organization: | |
| Department: | |
| Address: | |
| | |
| Mobile No.:Email: | |
| Accommodation Required: Yes/No(For Outstation Participants On | ly) |
| Travel Plan: Arrival Date Departure Date | |
| The registration fee for the workshop is Rs. 1,000/- which is towards participation the workshop and comprehensive background document on bio-entrepreneurs and bio-enterprise creation. Accommodation (for out-station participants) hospitality arrangements for the duration of the workshop shall be made for registered participant. The participant will make his/her own travel arrangement reach the venue of the workshop at Lucknow. A certificate of participation will provided to the registered participants. | ship and the |
| Demand Draft No./Cheque No./ Online Transaction No | |
| Dated: favouring | |
| Biotech Consortium India Limited, New Delhi | |

(SIGNATURE)

The payment of the Registration fee can be made by any of the following modes:

 Real-time gross settlement systems (RTGS)/ National Electronic Funds Transfer (NEFT)/ Immediate Payment Service (IMPS) as per the following bank details –

| Name as Per Bank | Biotech Consortium India |
|--------------------|--------------------------|
| Records | Limited |
| Bank Name: | HDFC Bank Limited |
| Branch Address: | 19, K.G.Marg, New Delhi- |
| | 110001 |
| Branch Name: | K G Marg |
| Account No.: | 00032320008527 |
| Nature of Account: | Current Account |
| IFSC Code: | HDFC0000003 |
| MICR Code: | 110240001 |

Please Note:

- a) Kindly mention your name in the 'Remarks' section while making the payment.
- b) After making the payment, kindly send the undersigned a copy of the transaction receipt/relevant page of bank statement reflecting the payment.
- c) In case of non-submission of payment receipt, we may not be able to confirm the participation.
- 2. Demand Draft in favour of 'Biotech Consortium India Limited' payable at New Delhi.
- 3. Par cheque in favour of 'Biotech Consortium India Limited' payable at New Delhi.

HOW TO APPLY

Applicants are requested to send the duly filled in registration form along with registration fee to:

Shreya Malik
Assistant Manager
Biotech Consortium India Limited
5th Floor, Anuvrat Bhawan
210, Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Marg
New Delhi – 110002
Tel.: 011-23219064-67 (E-210)

Direct: 011-23219053
Email: shreya@biotech.co.in
Website: www.bcil.nic.in